RNLI Nab Tower Race
Overall
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Boat
	HelmName
	CrewName
	RNLI Nab Tower Trophy
24/08/14 15:00
	Total
	Nett

	Valhalla
	D Beaves
	RF
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0

	Grey Mantle
	K Prior Smith
	R Stickley
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0

	Ample
	Ian Silk
	B Shipman
	3.0
	3.0
	3.0

	Selina
	A Healey
	A Healey & R Hadley
	4.0
	4.0
	4.0


RNLI Nab Tower Trophy - 24/08/14 at 15:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:00 
	Boat
	HelmName
	CrewName
	Start
	Finish
	Elapsed
	Corrected
	Points

	Valhalla
	D Beaves
	RF
	15:00
	19:55:40
	4:55:40
	4:29:46
	1.0

	Grey Mantle
	K Prior Smith
	R Stickley
	15:00
	19:50:25
	4:50:25
	4:43:37
	2.0

	Ample
	Ian Silk
	B Shipman
	15:00
	20:50:06
	5:50:06
	4:49:06
	3.0

	Selina
	A Healey
	A Haeley & R Hadley
	15:00
	DNF
	9:00:00
	7:53:16
	4.0
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